Pos Name
1 Greg Janulis
2 Kevin Keys
3 Ron McManus
4 David Colletti

5 Chris Shieldsmith

6 Tom Regganie
7 Robert Gosda
8 Alek Tziortzis

9 Darren Daubenspeck

10 Matthew Guido
11 Alan Hamson
12 Nikhil Khopkar
13 Andrew Ramos
14 Todd Kunze

15 Bea Regganie

16 Cameron Bidwell

17 John Clyne

18 Jae Hun Choi
19 Raleigh Boreen
20 Daniel Brindley

21 Brandon Porambo

22 Kevin Burns

23 Rick Goshert
24 Abdul Huuda
25 Brian Regganie
26 Joseph Doroff
27 Nicholas Zelisko
28 Bradley James
29 Tyler Rush

30 Cathy Kenny

31 Lyle Linville

32 Kevin Berba

33 Lou Savino

34 Brian Zelisko
35 James DaPuzzo
36 Donald Hutsell
37 Kevin Kirchoff
38 Jordan Allen

39 Jim Johnson

40 John Robins

41 Jeff Janulis

42 John Hancock
43 Dale Brier

44 Matthew Adams
45 Gordon Kinney
46 Andres Santiago
47 David Roman
48 Jared Roberts
49 Dale Kunze

50 Thenmozhi Elayaperumal

51 Monte Rans
52 Gary Crispin

53 Curtiss Malicoat Jr

54 Ken Lumpkin
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Class
AS
CAMS
CAMS
DSP
AS
CAMS
CAMC
CAMS
AS
GS
X/GS
CAMS
BS
STX
CAMS
XA
CAMC
CAMT
CAMT
CAMS
XA
X/BS
CAMT
STU
SSM
CAMS
GS
STH
DS
DS
CAMC
STX
SS
X/BS
BS
HS
DS
GS
SS
BS
AS
CAMS
STU
DS
EM
STR
CAMC
EVX
GS
STU
HS
DS
DSP
CAMT

Overall Indexed Results

Points Event #1 05/21/2023

Number

153
93
172
98
44
18
95
94
25
14
22
42
73
39
185
56
37
144
87
177
42
13
72
11
85
77
94
13
27
54
8
429
35
113
3
45
62
24
11
157
53
53
26
65
165
21
74
42
87
111
52
8
43
44

Pronto Timing System

Total Time

47.000
45.996
46.242
46.324
47.586
46.383
47.868
46.875
48.178
50.026
50.117
47.093
48.665
48.746
47.146
47.414
48.292
48.807
48.885
47.396
47.685
49.097
49.472
48.852
46.192
48.066
51.287
50.359
50.645
50.676
49.517
50.250
49.301
50.405
50.450
52.533
51.178
52.122
49.716
50.646
50.545
49.324
50.293
51.892
46.117
50.571
50.878
50.624
53.103
50.821
53.668
52.239
50.193
51.794

Index
0.823
0.845
0.845
0.844
0.823
0.845
0.827
0.845
0.823
0.794
0.794
0.845
0.818
0.817
0.845
0.842
0.827
0.819
0.819
0.845
0.842
0.818
0.819
0.830
0.879
0.845
0.794
0.812
0.808
0.808
0.827
0.817
0.833
0.818
0.818
0.786
0.808
0.794
0.833
0.818
0.823
0.845
0.830
0.808
0911
0.831
0.827
0.832
0.794
0.830
0.786
0.808
0.844
0.819

Index Time
38.681
38.867
39.074
39.097
39.163
39.194
39.587
39.609
39.650
39.721
39.793
39.794
39.808
39.825
39.838
39.923
39.937
39.973
40.037
40.050
40.151
40.161
40.518
40.547
40.603
40.616
40.722
40.892
40.921
40.946
40.951
41.054
41.068
41.231
41.268
41.291
41.352
41.385
41.413
41.428
41.599
41.679
41.743
41.929
42.013
42.025
42.076
42.119
42.164
42.181
42.183
42.209
42.363
42.419

QaONro
S
Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

From Previous

-0.186
-0.208
-0.023
-0.066
-0.030
-0.393
-0.023
-0.041
-0.070
-0.072
-0.001
-0.014
-0.018
-0.013
-0.084
-0.015
-0.035
-0.064
-0.013
-0.101
-0.011
-0.356
-0.030
-0.056
-0.013
-0.106
-0.170
-0.030
-0.025
-0.004
-0.104
-0.013
-0.164
-0.037
-0.023
-0.061
-0.033
-0.029
-0.015
-0.170
-0.080
-0.064
-0.186
-0.084
-0.012
-0.052
-0.043
-0.045
-0.018
-0.002
-0.026
-0.154
-0.056

From Top

-0.186
-0.393
-0.416
-0.482
-0.513
-0.906
-0.928
-0.969
-1.040
-1.112
-1.113
-1.127
-1.144
-1.157
-1.242
-1.256
-1.292
-1.356
-1.369
-1.470
-1.480
-1.837
-1.866
-1.922
-1.935
-2.041
-2.211
-2.240
-2.265
-2.270
-2.373
-2.387
-2.550
-2.587
-2.610
-2.671
-2.704
-2.732
-2.747
-2.918
-2.998
-3.062
-3.248
-3.332
-3.344
-3.395
-3.438
-3.483
-3.500
-3.502
-3.528
-3.682
-3.738

Page 1 of 3



Overall Indexed Results RON °
Points Event #1 05/21/2023 Q @%A%

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index  Index Time From Previous From Top
55 Stephen Brinkerhoff DM 77 47.537 0.898 42.688 -0.269 -4.007
56 Seth Fultz CAMC 22 51.664 0.827 42.726 -0.038 -4.045
57 Dallas Reed X/SMS 111 48.625 0.879 42.741 -0.015 -4.060
58 Ben Wheatley FS 151 52.651 0.813 42.805 -0.064 -4.124
59 Faythe Rush DS 17 53.087 0.808 42.894 -0.089 -4.213
60 Randy Domeck CM 29 47.962 0.896 42.974 -0.080 -4.293
61 Aris Faria CS 48 53.047 0.811 43.021 -0.047 -4.340
62 Velma Boreen CAMT 187 52.536 0.819 43.027 -0.006 -4.346
63 Nicholas Green XB 21 50.799 0.848 43.078 -0.051 -4.397
64 John Whitling EM 65 47.326 0.911 43.114 -0.036 -4.433
65 Michael White SS 77 51.922 0.833 43.251 -0.137 -4.570
66 Jim McKamey EM 12 47.483 0.911 43.257 -0.006 -4.576
67 Jodie Boy GS 49 54.497 0.794 43.271 -0.014 -4.590
68 Milo Mossman FS 92 53.507 0.813 43.501 -0.231 -4.820
69 Kevin Bryant XB 177 51.408 0.848 43.594 -0.093 -4.913
70 David Monday XA 919 51.824 0.842 43.636 -0.042 -4.955
71 Mandy Crowe CAMC 137 52.774 0.827 43.644 -0.008 -4.963
72 Charles Nienhouse CAMC 42 52.853 0.827 43.709 -0.065 -5.028
73 Will Lahee BM 133 44.693 0.980 43.799 -0.090 -5.118
74 Chris Wheatley FS 51 53.912 0.813 43.830 -0.031 -5.149
75 Josh Kikta BM 33 45.358 0.980 44.451 -0.620 -5.770
76 Jeff Luebker CS 5 54.891 0.811 44.517 -0.066 -5.836
77 Michael James CS 17 54.899 0.811 44.523 -0.006 -5.842
78 Michael Young SS 111 53.481 0.833 44.550 -0.027 -5.869
79 William Vankleeck FS 18 54.823 0.813 44.571 -0.021 -5.890
80 David Currey FP 123 50.982 0.877 44711 -0.140 -6.030
81 Megan Ramhoff CS 71 55.235 0.811 44.796 -0.084 -6.115
82 Brad Riehle CAMC 2 54.374 0.827 44.967 -0.172 -6.286
83 Samuel Campbell STH 59 55.458 0.812 45.032 -0.065 -6.351
84 James Warrick CAMS 9 53.608 0.845 45.299 -0.267 -6.618
85 Kenneth Studebaker CAMC 71 55.460 0.827 45.865 -0.567 -7.184
86 Les Gabel EM 112 50.351 0.911 45.870 -0.004 -7.189
87 Norman Currey FP 23 52.447 0.877 45.996 -0.126 -7.315
88 Rex Little HS 31 58.681 0.786 46.123 -0.127 -7.442
89 Ethan Van Beck STH 69 57.042 0.812 46.318 -0.195 -7.637
90 Zach Dunbar ES 17 58.726 0.792 46.511 -0.193 -7.830
91 Eric Riehle CAMS 44 55.115 0.845 46.572 -0.061 -7.891
92 Gabriel Llado Mendez CAMC 27 56.360 0.827 46.610 -0.038 -7.929
93 Brad Severs STS 83 57.472 0.814 46.782 -0.172 -8.101
94 Lee Miller CS 84 57.872 0.811 46.934 -0.152 -8.253
95 Jerrad Dalbey SMS 13 53.417 0.879 46.954 -0.019 -8.273
96 Jacob Ross SMS 6 53.449 0.879 46.982 -0.028 -8.301
97 Jacob Hirsch CSP 13 54.940 0.860 47.248 -0.267 -8.567
98 David Meyer GS 27 59.951 0.794 47.601 -0.353 -8.920
99 Ryan Hammer DSP 7 56.882 0.844 48.008 -0.407 -9.327

100 Evan Lesniewski STH 67 59.537 0.812 48.344 -0.336 -9.663

101 Justin Lawrence HS 1 62.065 0.786 48.783 -0.439 -10.102

102 Alex Hammerli SMF 35 58.112 0.847 49.221 -0.438 -10.540

103 Aaron Rutledge CAMC 1 60.045 0.827 49.657 -0.436 -10.976

104 Kegan Studebaker CAMT 124 60.633 0.819 49.658 -0.001 -10.977

105 Donald Miner CAMS 14 59.324 0.845 50.129 -0.470 -11.448

106 Pedro Olivo SMF 7 59.625 0.847 50.502 -0.374 -11.821

107 Omer Qawi STS 46 62.286 0.814 50.701 -0.198 -12.020

108 Aaron King CAMC 177 61.833 0.827 51.136 -0.435 -12.455
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Pos Name

109 Zavier Moore

110 Anthony Cope
111 Wanda Brinkerhoff
112 Jeff Alexander
113 jeff cruise

114 Dustin Hitze

115 William Roeser
116 Judy Goshert

117 Steve Carey

118 C. Thomas Walgamuth
119 Mickie Miller

120 James Beavers
121 Chris Carson

122 Brent Cary

123 Charles England
124 Todd Green

125 Rachel Livingston
126 Blaize Marshall
127 Michael Terry
128 Tony Zapata

5/22/2023 10:55:12AM

Class
SMS
HS
DML
EM
EM
SMS
HCS
CAMTL
CAMT
CS
CSL
ZF
ZF
ZF
ZF
ZF
ZF
ZF
ZF
CAMT

Overall Indexed Results

Points Event #1 05/21/2023

Number
18
13
77
2
1
118
52
72
68
111
184
53
445
82
52
94
166
113
15
11

Pronto Timing System

Total Time
58.320
65.524
57.564
56.764
56.848
59.786
66.827
65.983
67.500
68.547
83.032

Index
0.879
0.786
0.898
0911
0911
0.879
0.793
0.819
0.819
0.811
0.811
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
0.819

Index Time
51.263
51.502
51.692
51.712
51.789
52.552
52.994
54.040
55.283
55.592
67.339

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

From Previous
-0.127
-0.239
-0.191
-0.020
-0.077
-0.763
-0.442
-1.046
-1.242
-0.309

-11.747

From Top
-12.582
-12.821
-13.011
-13.031
-13.108
-13.871
-14.313
-15.359
-16.602
-16.911
-28.658
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